

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		09/17/2015 Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		Page 1 of 9
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
1	00830001U	On the Job Training	75	Hour	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	
2	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	148,000.00	148,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	
3	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	
4	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	
5	018920020	Reconstruct Cleanout Box	1	Each	1,800.00	1,800.00	900.00	900.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
6	020560020	Granular Borrow	10	Ton	75.00	750.00	20.00	200.00	43.50	435.00	
7	022210120	Remove Concrete Curb	1700	ft	3.00	5,100.00	11.00	18,700.00	3.50	5,950.00	
8	02221014P	Remove Raised Island	450	sq yd	7.50	3,375.00	11.00	4,950.00	8.50	3,825.00	
9	022210165	Remove Asphalt Pavement	700	sq yd	5.00	3,500.00	5.50	3,850.00	10.50	7,350.00	
10	02221018P	Remove Crash Cushion	1	Each	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00	695.00	695.00	
11	023160020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity )	646	cu yd	18.00	11,628.00	24.00	15,504.00	25.50	16,473.00	
12	027210010	Untreated Base Course	15	Ton	80.00	1,200.00	16.00	240.00	41.00	615.00	
13	027350010	Micro-Surfacing	2800	sq yd	8.50	23,800.00	7.50	21,000.00	7.50	21,000.00	
14	027410050	HMA - 1/2 inch	950	Ton	100.00	95,000.00	92.00	87,400.00	88.50	84,075.00	
15	027650030	Remove Pavement Message	20000	ft	1.00	20,000.00	0.35	7,000.00	0.35	7,000.00	
16	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	196	gal	35.00	6,860.00	31.00	6,076.00	27.50	5,390.00	
17	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	25	Each	195.00	4,875.00	225.00	5,625.00	215.00	5,375.00	
18	027680115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	108	ft	7.00	756.00	8.50	918.00	6.50	702.00	
19	02771003P	Concrete Curb Type M2 Modified	2000	ft	11.00	22,000.00	9.00	18,000.00	8.50	17,000.00	
20	02771010P	Modified Plowable End Section	1	Each	40.00	40.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,425.00	1,425.00	
21	027710110	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	5	Each	3,000.00	15,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	2,100.00	10,500.00	
22	027760010	Concrete Sidewalk	14	sq ft	10.00	140.00	20.00	280.00	35.00	490.00	
23	028220030	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Metal Post)	179	ft	3.00	537.00	6.00	1,074.00	5.50	984.50	
24	028220105	Right-of-Way Brace Post	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	350.00	2,100.00	335.00	2,010.00	
25	028430010	Crash Cushion Type B	9	Each	15,000.00	135,000.00	15,000.00	135,000.00	14,500.00	130,500.00	
26	028440010	Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inch (New Jersey Shape)	180	ft	55.00	9,900.00	40.00	7,200.00	49.50	8,910.00	
27	028440030	Cast-in-Place Concrete Constant Slope Barrier - 42 Inch	10	ft	69.00	690.00	108.00	1,080.00	150.00	1,500.00	
28	028440070	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	800.00	4,800.00	1,250.00	7,500.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		09/17/2015	
Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)									Page 2 of 9 Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		arrier-42 Inch, 32 Inch(New Jerse								
		y Shape)Transition, No Stablz Pin								
29	028440100	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	11000	ft	60.00	660,000.00	56.25	618,750.00	73.15	804,650.00
		arrier - 42 Inch, No Stabilizatio								
		n Pins								
30	028440320	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	9	Each	1,500.00	13,500.00	850.00	7,650.00	1,450.00	13,050.00
		arrier, 42 Inch, 32 Inch New Jers								
		ey Shape Transition								
Subtotal						1,269,901.00		1,109,947.00		1,345,904.50
40 - SIGNING										
31	02842002P	4" Yellow Linear Delineation Pane	72	Each	50.00	3,600.00	30.00	2,160.00	28.00	2,016.00
		I								
32	028420065	Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	8	Each	60.00	480.00	92.00	736.00	70.00	560.00
		I								
33	028910020	Sign Type A-1	75	sq ft	40.00	3,000.00	16.00	1,200.00	18.50	1,387.50
34	028910075	Sign Type A-2	273	sq ft	55.00	15,015.00	33.00	9,009.00	18.50	5,050.50
35	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	11	Each	100.00	1,100.00	130.00	1,430.00	93.50	1,028.50
		eet								
36	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square	10	Each	50.00	500.00	70.00	700.00	170.00	1,700.00
		Feet								
37	028910300	Small Sign Tubular Steel Post Bas	10	Each	150.00	1,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	195.00	1,950.00
		e (B1)								
38	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	325.00	5,200.00	350.00	5,600.00	400.00	6,400.00
39	028910355	Sign Post P1	9	Each	70.00	630.00	60.00	540.00	38.00	342.00
40	028910360	Sign Post P2	10	Each	90.00	900.00	70.00	700.00	52.50	525.00
41	028910370	Sign Post P4	12	Each	160.00	1,920.00	150.00	1,800.00	105.00	1,260.00
42	028910375	Sign Post P5	4	Each	250.00	1,000.00	15.00	60.00	190.00	760.00
Subtotal						34,845.00		25,435.00		22,979.50
50 - SIGNALS										
43	02892001D	Signal System US-89 and Nicholls	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	29,500.00	29,500.00
		Rd								
44	02892002D	Signal System US-89 and 200 North	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	25,600.00	25,600.00
45	02892003D	Signal System US-89 and Oak Hills	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,850.00	17,850.00
		Rd								
46	02892004D	Signal System US-89 and Cherry Ln	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	29,500.00	29,500.00
Subtotal						165,000.00		109,000.00		102,450.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: DRY CREEK STRUCTURES LLC 951 S. MILL POND ROAD LEHI,UT 84043		09/17/2015 Bidder: ACME CONSTRUCTION INC 170 S 1200 W NORTH SALT LAKE,UT 84054		Page 3 of 9		
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	47	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	45 Day	70,650.00	120 Day	188,400.00		
Subtotal							70,650.00			70,650.00			188,400.00
A(Contract Amount):							1,469,746.00			1,244,382.00			1,471,334.00
Innovative Contracting:							70,650			70,650			188,400
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):							1,540,396.00			1,315,032.00			1,659,734.00
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:										84.67 %			100.11 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 195 EAST 600 SOUTH AMERICAN FORK,UT 84003		09/17/2015 <b>Bidder:</b> HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		Page 4 of 9
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
1	00830001U	On the Job Training	75	Hour	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	
2	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	148,000.00	148,000.00	119,558.15	119,558.15	150,000.00	150,000.00	
3	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
4	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	142,230.00	142,230.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	
5	018920020	Reconstruct Cleanout Box	1	Each	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,130.00	1,130.00	1,153.12	1,153.12	
6	020560020	Granular Borrow	10	Ton	75.00	750.00	71.20	712.00	81.53	815.30	
7	022210120	Remove Concrete Curb	1700	ft	3.00	5,100.00	3.25	5,525.00	4.28	7,276.00	
8	02221014P	Remove Raised Island	450	sq yd	7.50	3,375.00	14.55	6,547.50	9.08	4,086.00	
9	022210165	Remove Asphalt Pavement	700	sq yd	5.00	3,500.00	9.90	6,930.00	8.02	5,614.00	
10	02221018P	Remove Crash Cushion	1	Each	500.00	500.00	699.00	699.00	699.16	699.16	
11	023160020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity )	646	cu yd	18.00	11,628.00	32.25	20,833.50	24.59	15,885.14	
12	027210010	Untreated Base Course	15	Ton	80.00	1,200.00	77.25	1,158.75	89.80	1,347.00	
13	027350010	Micro-Surfacing	2800	sq yd	8.50	23,800.00	7.55	21,140.00	14.16	39,648.00	
14	027410050	HMA - 1/2 inch	950	Ton	100.00	95,000.00	129.00	122,550.00	134.38	127,661.00	
15	027650030	Remove Pavement Message	20000	ft	1.00	20,000.00	0.30	6,000.00	0.32	6,400.00	
16	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	196	gal	35.00	6,860.00	28.10	5,507.60	28.73	5,631.08	
17	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	25	Each	195.00	4,875.00	222.00	5,550.00	227.59	5,689.75	
18	027680115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	108	ft	7.00	756.00	6.40	691.20	6.54	706.32	
19	02771003P	Concrete Curb Type M2 Modified	2000	ft	11.00	22,000.00	14.00	28,000.00	12.35	24,700.00	
20	02771010P	Modified Plowable End Section	1	Each	40.00	40.00	2,070.00	2,070.00	1,598.44	1,598.44	
21	027710110	Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	5	Each	3,000.00	15,000.00	4,110.00	20,550.00	2,298.76	11,493.80	
22	027760010	Concrete Sidewalk	14	sq ft	10.00	140.00	84.20	1,178.80	31.54	441.56	
23	028220030	Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Metal Post)	179	ft	3.00	537.00	5.65	1,011.35	5.61	1,004.19	
24	028220105	Right-of-Way Brace Post	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	339.00	2,034.00	336.80	2,020.80	
25	028430010	Crash Cushion Type B	9	Each	15,000.00	135,000.00	14,790.00	133,110.00	14,790.03	133,110.27	
26	028440010	Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inch (New Jersey Shape)	180	ft	55.00	9,900.00	46.05	8,289.00	59.34	10,681.20	
27	028440030	Cast-in-Place Concrete Constant Slope Barrier - 42 Inch	10	ft	69.00	690.00	511.00	5,110.00	261.95	2,619.50	
28	028440070	Precast Concrete Constant Slope Barrier	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,040.00	6,240.00	1,582.41	9,494.46	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 195 EAST 600 SOUTH AMERICAN FORK,UT 84003		09/17/2015 Bidder: HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		Page 5 of 9
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
		arrier-42 Inch, 32 Inch(New Jerse									
		y Shape)Transition, No Stablz Pin									
29	028440100	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	11000	ft	60.00	660,000.00	66.90	735,900.00	71.10	782,100.00	
		arrier - 42 Inch, No Stabilizatio									
		n Pins									
30	028440320	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	9	Each	1,500.00	13,500.00	1,150.00	10,350.00	1,689.33	15,203.97	
		arrier, 42 Inch, 32 Inch New Jers									
		ey Shape Transition									
Subtotal						1,269,901.00		1,422,435.85		1,449,830.06	
40 - SIGNING											
31	02842002P	4" Yellow Linear Delineation Pane	72	Each	50.00	3,600.00	41.90	3,016.80	28.86	2,077.92	
		I									
32	028420065	Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	8	Each	60.00	480.00	88.70	709.60	71.01	568.08	
		I									
33	028910020	Sign Type A-1	75	sq ft	40.00	3,000.00	23.95	1,796.25	18.85	1,413.75	
34	028910075	Sign Type A-2	273	sq ft	55.00	15,015.00	39.55	10,797.15	18.85	5,146.05	
35	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	11	Each	100.00	1,100.00	98.85	1,087.35	95.16	1,046.76	
		eet									
36	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square	10	Each	50.00	500.00	125.00	1,250.00	171.07	1,710.70	
		Feet									
37	028910300	Small Sign Tubular Steel Post Bas	10	Each	150.00	1,500.00	129.00	1,290.00	191.63	1,916.30	
		e (B1)									
38	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	325.00	5,200.00	360.00	5,760.00	408.55	6,536.80	
39	028910355	Sign Post P1	9	Each	70.00	630.00	69.00	621.00	38.84	349.56	
40	028910360	Sign Post P2	10	Each	90.00	900.00	84.40	844.00	52.55	525.50	
41	028910370	Sign Post P4	12	Each	160.00	1,920.00	197.00	2,364.00	107.39	1,288.68	
42	028910375	Sign Post P5	4	Each	250.00	1,000.00	377.00	1,508.00	190.79	763.16	
Subtotal						34,845.00		31,044.15		23,343.26	
50 - SIGNALS											
43	02892001D	Signal System US-89 and Nicholls	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	33,370.00	33,370.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
		Rd									
44	02892002D	Signal System US-89 and 200 North	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	28,990.00	28,990.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
45	02892003D	Signal System US-89 and Oak Hills	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,120.00	20,120.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
		Rd									
46	02892004D	Signal System US-89 and Cherry Ln	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	57,040.00	57,040.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	
Subtotal						165,000.00		139,520.00		200,000.00	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - NORTHWEST 195 EAST 600 SOUTH AMERICAN FORK,UT 84003		09/17/2015 Bidder: HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		Page 6 of 9		
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	47	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	75 Day	117,750.00	80 Day	125,600.00		
Subtotal							70,650.00		117,750.00		125,600.00		
A(Contract Amount):							1,469,746.00		1,593,000.00		1,673,173.32		
Innovative Contracting:							70,650		117,750		125,600		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):							1,540,396.00		1,710,750.00		1,798,773.32		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:									108.39 %		113.84 %		

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids  Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 815 EAST 675 SOUTH LEHI,UT 84043		09/17/2015 <b>Bidder:</b> MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		Page 7 of 9
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>											
	1	00830001U On the Job Training	75	Hour	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	10.00	750.00	
	2	012850010 Mobilization	1	Lump	148,000.00	148,000.00	187,000.00	187,000.00	301,100.00	301,100.00	
	3	013150010 Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	4,320.00	4,320.00	
	4	015540005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	87,000.00	87,000.00	113,000.00	113,000.00	
	5	018920020 Reconstruct Cleanout Box	1	Each	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	
	6	020560020 Granular Borrow	10	Ton	75.00	750.00	44.00	440.00	131.00	1,310.00	
	7	022210120 Remove Concrete Curb	1700	ft	3.00	5,100.00	10.00	17,000.00	5.00	8,500.00	
	8	02221014P Remove Raised Island	450	sq yd	7.50	3,375.00	17.00	7,650.00	9.60	4,320.00	
	9	022210165 Remove Asphalt Pavement	700	sq yd	5.00	3,500.00	21.00	14,700.00	9.80	6,860.00	
	10	02221018P Remove Crash Cushion	1	Each	500.00	500.00	710.00	710.00	1,060.00	1,060.00	
	11	023160020 Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity )	646	cu yd	18.00	11,628.00	20.00	12,920.00	19.00	12,274.00	
	12	027210010 Untreated Base Course	15	Ton	80.00	1,200.00	44.00	660.00	109.00	1,635.00	
	13	027350010 Micro-Surfacing	2800	sq yd	8.50	23,800.00	7.50	21,000.00	8.10	22,680.00	
	14	027410050 HMA - 1/2 inch	950	Ton	100.00	95,000.00	92.00	87,400.00	139.00	132,050.00	
	15	027650030 Remove Pavement Message	20000	ft	1.00	20,000.00	0.30	6,000.00	0.35	7,000.00	
	16	027650050 Pavement Marking Paint	196	gal	35.00	6,860.00	28.00	5,488.00	30.00	5,880.00	
	17	027680105 Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	25	Each	195.00	4,875.00	220.00	5,500.00	239.00	5,975.00	
	18	027680115 Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	108	ft	7.00	756.00	6.50	702.00	6.90	745.20	
	19	02771003P Concrete Curb Type M2 Modified	2000	ft	11.00	22,000.00	14.00	28,000.00	12.50	25,000.00	
	20	02771010P Modified Plowable End Section	1	Each	40.00	40.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,550.00	1,550.00	
	21	027710110 Reconstruct Pedestrian Access Ramp	5	Each	3,000.00	15,000.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	3,300.00	16,500.00	
	22	027760010 Concrete Sidewalk	14	sq ft	10.00	140.00	33.00	462.00	74.50	1,043.00	
	23	028220030 Right-of-Way Fence, Type D (Metal Post)	179	ft	3.00	537.00	5.50	984.50	46.50	8,323.50	
	24	028220105 Right-of-Way Brace Post	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	340.00	2,040.00	330.00	1,980.00	
	25	028430010 Crash Cushion Type B	9	Each	15,000.00	135,000.00	17,000.00	153,000.00	14,000.00	126,000.00	
	26	028440010 Precast Concrete Barrier - 32 Inch (New Jersey Shape)	180	ft	55.00	9,900.00	44.00	7,920.00	64.00	11,520.00	
	27	028440030 Cast-in-Place Concrete Constant Slope Barrier - 42 Inch	10	ft	69.00	690.00	130.00	1,300.00	6,860.00	68,600.00	
	28	028440070 Precast Concrete Constant Slope Barrier	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,400.00	8,400.00	1,710.00	10,260.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder:		09/17/2015 Page 8 of 9	
Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)							GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 815 EAST 675 SOUTH LEHI,UT 84043		Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		arrier-42 Inch, 32 Inch(New Jerse								
		y Shape)Transition, No Stablz Pin								
29	028440100	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	11000	ft	60.00	660,000.00	77.00	847,000.00	76.00	836,000.00
		arrier - 42 Inch, No Stabilizatio								
		n Pins								
30	028440320	Precast Concrete Constant Slope B	9	Each	1,500.00	13,500.00	1,400.00	12,600.00	1,830.00	16,470.00
		arrier, 42 Inch, 32 Inch New Jers								
		ey Shape Transition								
Subtotal						1,269,901.00		1,533,126.50		1,753,965.70
40 - SIGNING										
31	02842002P	4" Yellow Linear Delineation Pane	72	Each	50.00	3,600.00	33.00	2,376.00	62.00	4,464.00
		I								
32	028420065	Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	8	Each	60.00	480.00	72.00	576.00	124.00	992.00
		I								
33	028910020	Sign Type A-1	75	sq ft	40.00	3,000.00	19.00	1,425.00	30.50	2,287.50
34	028910075	Sign Type A-2	273	sq ft	55.00	15,015.00	19.00	5,187.00	30.50	8,326.50
35	028910270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square F	11	Each	100.00	1,100.00	97.00	1,067.00	139.00	1,529.00
		eet								
36	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square	10	Each	50.00	500.00	170.00	1,700.00	220.00	2,200.00
		Feet								
37	028910300	Small Sign Tubular Steel Post Bas	10	Each	150.00	1,500.00	190.00	1,900.00	160.00	1,600.00
		e (B1)								
38	028910320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	16	Each	325.00	5,200.00	420.00	6,720.00	235.00	3,760.00
39	028910355	Sign Post P1	9	Each	70.00	630.00	40.00	360.00	105.00	945.00
40	028910360	Sign Post P2	10	Each	90.00	900.00	53.00	530.00	140.00	1,400.00
41	028910370	Sign Post P4	12	Each	160.00	1,920.00	110.00	1,320.00	250.00	3,000.00
42	028910375	Sign Post P5	4	Each	250.00	1,000.00	190.00	760.00	529.00	2,116.00
Subtotal						34,845.00		23,921.00		32,620.00
50 - SIGNALS										
43	02892001D	Signal System US-89 and Nicholls	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	32,900.00	32,900.00
		Rd								
44	02892002D	Signal System US-89 and 200 North	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	28,600.00	28,600.00
45	02892003D	Signal System US-89 and Oak Hills	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	19,900.00	19,900.00
		Rd								
46	02892004D	Signal System US-89 and Cherry Ln	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	32,900.00	32,900.00
Subtotal						165,000.00		107,000.00		114,300.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										



Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R199(170) Project Name: US-89; MP 405.97 - 407.15 & US-89; MP 398.19 - 402.25 Desc of Construction: Barrier - T/S Estimate Completion date on or before County: DAVIS (11)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 815 EAST 675 SOUTH LEHI,UT 84043		09/17/2015 Bidder: MEADOW VALLEY CONTRACTORS, INC. 4230 SOUTH 950 EAST SUITE B ST. GEORGE,UT 84790		Page 9 of 9		
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	47	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,570.00	Day	45 Day	70,650.00	120 Day	188,400.00	120 Day	188,400.00		
Subtotal							70,650.00		188,400.00		188,400.00		
A(Contract Amount):							1,469,746.00		1,664,047.50		1,900,885.70		
Innovative Contracting:							70,650		188,400		188,400		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):							1,540,396.00		1,852,447.50		2,089,285.70		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:									113.22 %		129.33 %		